
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN’S 
ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL 

(BUS ROUTES – 2021-22) 

             

  BUS ROUTE No. 1 

 
Starting Time  : 7.40 a.m. 

 
         SANATH NAGAR           7.40 a.m. 

 
ERRAGADDA    7.45  
   

E.S.I.     7.48 
 
S.R. NAGAR CROSS ROAD  7.52  
 
VENGAL RAO NAGAR   7.25  
 
KRISHNAKANTH PARK   7.58  
 
YOUSUFGUDA BASTI   8.02  
 
YOUSUFGUDA CHECK POST                  8.05      
 
KRISHAN NAGAR   8.08  
 

VIA:  
JUBILEE HILLS ROAD NO.5   
 
JUBILEE HILLS ROAD NO.10  8.15  
 

SCHOOL    8.25  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 2 

 
Starting Time  : 7.30 a.m. 

 
 
SANGEET          7.30 a.m. 

  
PARADISE    7.35  
  
ANAND THEATRE   7.38  
 
POLICE LINES                7.40 
  
PRAKASH NAGAR   7.42  
 
SHAMLAL BUILDING   7.44  
 
LIFE STYLE    7.46  
 
PANJAGUTTA    7.50  
 
SRINAGAR COLONY   7.52  

 
SRINAGAR COLONY S.B.I.  7.54  
 

VIA:  
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN (OLD)  8.10  

 
SCHOOL    8.25   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 3 

 
Starting Time  : 7.25 a.m. 

 
 

D.D. COLONY (SYDICATE BANK)     7.25 a.m.  
 
SYNDICATE BANK   7.23  
 
TILAK NAGAR    7.28  
 
FEVER HOSPITAL ( KORANTI )                7.33         
    
 
BARKATPURA    7.38  
 
NARAYANGUDA TAJMAHAL  7.42  
 

HIMAYATH NAGAR   7.45  
 
LIBERTY    7.48  
 
MAHAVEER HOSPITAL  
 
MASAB TANK 
 
INCOME TAX QUARTERS ROAD NO.12 

 
SCHOOL    8.30  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN’S 
ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL 

(BUS ROUTES – 2021-22) 
  

 

BUS ROUTE No. 4 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 

 

 
 
PILLER NO. 202   7.35 a.m.  
 
GOLKONDA FUNCTION HALL,  
(PILLER NO. 1, 2, 5 )  7.40  
 
 ATTAPUR   7.45  
  
GUDIMALKA POOR  7.35   
 
MEHDIPATNAM FOOD WORLD 7.50   
 

MEHDIPATNAM AMBA THEATRE7.55 
 
JAYABHUSHAN HOSPITAL 
 
PILLER NO. 37 
 
RETHIBOWLI  
 
ADITYA TOWERS – SHAIKPET 

 
SCHOOL.   8.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 5 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 

 
 

S.R. NAGAR AXIS BANK        7.35 a.m.  
 
S.R. NAGAR COMMUNITY HALL   7.42  
 
S.R. NAGAR PARK   7.45  
 
BAKAMPET TEMPLE   7.50  
 
AMEERPET DHARAM KARAM ROAD 7.53  
 
R.B.I. QUARTERS (AMEERPET)  7.58  
 
MYTRIVANAM                           8.03  

 
STATE HOME    8.08 
  
MADHURANAGAR  ( K.K. TOWERS ) 8.10  
 
YOUSUFGUDA BASTI   8.15  
 
SCHOOL    8.30 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 6 

 
Starting Time  : 7.30 a.m. 

 
 
 
N.M.D.C.               7.40  
 
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY  ( ANDHRA BANK ) 
                                                    
VIJAYANAGAR COLONY POST OFFICE   
 
ERRAMANZIL         .  
 

ANAND NAGAR      
 
SRIDHAR FUNCTION HALL    
 
EENADU      
 
VIA: KRISHNA OBEROI     
 
BANJARA HILLS ROAD NO.1    
 
BANJARA HILLS ROAD NO.7   

       
BANJARA HILLS ROAD NO.14    
    
L.V. PRASAD      
 
SCHOOL.      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN’S 
ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL 

(BUS ROUTES – 2021-22) 
 
 
 
 

BUS ROUTE No. 7 

 
Starting Time  : 7.25 a.m. 

 
NIZAMPET NRI COLLEGE 
 
NIZAMPET VILLAGE 
 
SANGAMITRA 

 
KUKATPALLY MAIN ROAD  7.35  
 
J.N.T.U. „X‟ ROADS   7.45  
 
KUKATPALLY MINI RAITHU BAZAR 7.48  
 
KUKATPALLY RAJIV CIRCLE  7.52  
 
MALYSHIA TOWN SHIP MAIN ROAD 8.00  
 
INDU FORTUNE    
 8.15  
 

VIA:  
 
 HI-TECH CITY RAILWAY STATION   
 
AYYAPPA SOCIETY   8.20 
  
( DR. Y,S,R, REDDY  STATUE )    
 
SCHOOL    8.30  
 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 8 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 

 
 
ALKAPURI STREET NO. 30    
 
ALKAPURI STREET NO. 18    
 
ALKAPURI STREET NO. 15    
 

MANIKONDA ANDHRA BANK3 
 
DSE MANIKONDA 
 
LANCO HILLS 
 
MARRICHUTTU 
 
ADITYA PHARMACY MANIKONDA 
 
HARIVILLU APARTMENT 
 
BHAGYA LAKSHMI TEMPLE 
 

LENS KART OPTICAL 
 
O.U. COLONY 
 
SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 9 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 
 
MIDLAND BAKERY          7.35 a.m. 
 
RAJIV NAGAR           7.43  
  
KANLYAN NAGAR          7.48  
 
LAKSHMI NAGAR ( A.G. COLONY )     7.58  
  
YOUSUFGUDA BASTI                      8.09 
       
SCHOOL                 8.20                                  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN’S 
ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL 

(BUS ROUTES – 2021-22) 
 
 

 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 11 

 
Starting Time  : 7.30 a.m. 
 
TULASIVANAM 
 
VIVIKANANDA NAGAR ( MAIN ROAD ) 7.35 
 (PULLA REDDY SWEET HOUSE) 
 
KUKAT PALLY BJP OFFICE                     7.45             
 
BHARATH NAGAR BRIDGE        7.50 
 
VIA: MOOSAPET‟ X‟ ROADS  7.53 
     

METRO     7.55 
    
I.D.L.      7.57  
 
P.R. NAGAR (JANAPRIYA)              8.00 
      
NEELIMA HOSPITAL   8.03  
 
MOTINAGAR E-SEVA   8.07 

  
 
MOTINAGAR S.B.I.   8.10  
 
RAHMATH NAGAR   8.12  
 
YOUSUFGUDA CHECK POST  8.15 
   
 
SCHOOL    8.20 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 10 

 
Starting Time  : 7.20 a.m. 

 
HYDERNAGAR TEMPLE 

 
MIYAPUR „X‟ ROADS   7.35  

 
ALLWYN „X‟ ROADS   7.37  
 
MY HOME JEWELS   7.40  
 
VIA: PIPE LINE ROAD 
 
KONDAPUR R.T.A OFFICE  7.55  
 
KOTHAGUDA X ROADS   8.00  
 
HI-TECH CITY ( SHILPARAMAM ) 8.05  
 
NAVDEEP    8.07  
 
IMAGE HOSPITAL   8.09  

 
MADHAPUR    8.15  
 
SCHOOL.    8.30  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 12 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 

 
MARRICHETTU 

 
DARGA     7.46  
 
TELECOM NAGAR   7.50  
 

L & T  GACHIBOWLI   7.52  
 
INDIRA NAGAR    7.55 
 
S.V. PETROL PUMP  
 
K.F.C. 
 
KOTTAGUDA “X” ROADS  8.05  
 
MADAPUR    8.10  
 
SCHOOL.    8.25  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN’S 
ATMAKURI RAMA RAO SCHOOL 

(BUS ROUTES – 2021-22) 

 

 

BUS ROUTE No. 13 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 

 
KUKATPALLY 6TH PHASE       7.35 a.m. 

 
PRAJAY APARTMENTS          
  
HINDU FORTUEN 
 
RAINBOW APARTMENTS 
 
HITEX RAILWAY STATION 
 
HI-TECH CITY 
 
IMAGE HOSPITAL 

 
MADHAPUR P.S. 
 
SCHOOL 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BUS ROUTE No. 14 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 

 
 

WIPRO JUNCTION                              7.35 
MAZIDBANDA  
(BIKSHAPATHI YADAV ROAD)              7.50 
 
CHIREC PUBLIC SCHOOL  7.53  
 
SRIRAM NAGAR    7.55  
 
BOTANICAL GARDEN   7.57  
 
KOTTAGUDA „X‟ ROAD   8.00  
 
 
HI-TECH CITY    8.05  
 
 
SCHOOL.    8.20  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                          
 

BUS ROUTE No. 15 

 
Starting Time  : 7.35 a.m. 

 
LINGAMPALLY 
 
GANGARAM 
 
MY HOMES 

 
SRI LAKSHMI TIFFIN CENTRE 
 
KIMS HOSPITAL 
 
CHROMA 
 
SCHOOL 
  


